w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Personnel Director
Assistant Pers Director

Equal Employment Investigations
Manager

Program Manager
Deputy Pers Director
Deputy Pers Director
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Assistant To The Director
Program Coordinator
Senior Pers Analyst
Senior Pers Analyst
Senior Pers Analyst
Senior Pers Analyst
Payroll Audit Supervisor
Senior Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Senior Pers Analyst
Senior Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department Total Wages
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$180,016
$154,131
$142,082

$141,117
$139,389
$129,928
$128,952
$128,655
$125,826
$121,784
$120,027
$100,095
$91,516
$90,720
$88,415
$86,006
$85,448
$85,028
$84,206
$82,968
$82,770
$81,165
$79,787
$79,294
$79,276
$78,974
$78,786
$78,504
$75,670
$75,233



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Asoc Management Analyst
Asoc Pers Analyst

Asoc Pers Analyst

Principal Test Administration Spec
Asoc Pers Analyst

Assistant Pers Analyst

Asoc Pers Analyst
Management Trainee
Executive Assistant

Payroll Audit Supervisor
Senior Test Admin Spec
Payroll Audit Spec 2

Payroll Audit Spec 2

Payroll Audit Spec 2

Payroll Audit Spec 2

Payroll Audit Spec 2
Management Trainee

Payroll Audit Spec 2

Word Processing Operations
Payroll Audit Spec 2
Assistant Pers Analyst

Test Administration Spec
Word Processing Operations
Word Processing Operations
Public Info Clerk

Word Processing Operations
Test Administration Spec
Clerical Assistant 2

Test Monitor 2

Clerical Assistant 2

Payroll Audit Spec 2

Management Trainee

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$74,689
$73,245
$71,758
$71,609
$67,719
$67,436
$67,275
$62,175
$62,059
$59,523
$59,365
$58,499
$57,569
$57,566
$56,284
$54,706
$54,659
$54,339
$52,144
$50,602
$49,915
$48,931
$47,643
$47,131
$46,580
$45,913
$44,640
$39,564
$35,499
$35,367
$35,293
$29,514



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Test Administration Spec

Asoc Pers Analyst

Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Management Trainee

Senior Pers Analyst

Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Test Monitor 2

Management Trainee

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Administration Spec

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)
Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Personnel Director

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 2

Test Monitor 1

Test Monitor 2

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$29,165
$26,524
$18,909
$17,401
$16,916
$14,901
$10,613
$8,971
$8,928
$8,633
$8,041
$7,583
$6,815
$5,774
$5,408
$4,429
$4,428
$4,353
$4,110
$4,034
$3,692
$2,685
$2,470
$2,092
$1,329
$1,100
$918
$688
$222
$222
$196
$117



95. Test Monitor 2 San Diego Personnel $112
96. Test Monitor 2 San Diego Personnel $79
97. Test Monitor 2 San Diego Personnel $47



