	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Personnel Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$180,016
2.	Assistant Pers Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$154,131
3.	Equal Employment Investigations Manager		San Diego	Personnel	\$142,082
4.	Program Manager		San Diego	Personnel	\$141,117
5.	Deputy Pers Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$139,389
6.	Deputy Pers Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$129,928
7.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Personnel	\$128,952
8.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Personnel	\$128,655
9.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Personnel	\$125,826
10.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Personnel	\$121,784
11.	Assistant To The Director		San Diego	Personnel	\$120,027
12.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Personnel	\$100,095
13.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$91,516
14.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$90,720
15.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$88,415
16.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$86,006
17.	Payroll Audit Supervisor		San Diego	Personnel	\$85,448
18.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$85,028
19.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$84,206
20.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$82,968
21.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$82,770
22.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$81,165
23.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$79,787
24.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$79,294
25.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$79,276
26.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$78,974
27.	Senior Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$78,786
28.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$78,504
29.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$75,670
30.	Asoc Pers Analyst		San Diego	Personnel	\$75,233

31.	Asoc Management Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$74,689
32.	Asoc Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$73,245
33.	Asoc Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$71,758
34.	Principal Test Administration Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$71,609
35.	Asoc Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$67,719
36.	Assistant Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$67,436
37.	Asoc Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$67,275
38.	Management Trainee	San Diego	Personnel	\$62,175
39.	Executive Assistant	San Diego	Personnel	\$62,059
40.	Payroll Audit Supervisor	San Diego	Personnel	\$59,523
41.	Senior Test Admin Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$59,365
42.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$58,499
43.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$57,569
44.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$57,566
45.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$56,284
46.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$54,706
47.	Management Trainee	San Diego	Personnel	\$54,659
48.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$54,339
49.	Word Processing Operations	San Diego	Personnel	\$52,144
50.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$50,602
51.	Assistant Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$49,915
52.	Test Administration Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$48,931
53.	Word Processing Operations	San Diego	Personnel	\$47,643
54.	Word Processing Operations	San Diego	Personnel	\$47,131
55.	Public Info Clerk	San Diego	Personnel	\$46,580
56.	Word Processing Operations	San Diego	Personnel	\$45,913
57.	Test Administration Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$44,640
58.	Clerical Assistant 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$39,564
59.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$35,499
60.	Clerical Assistant 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$35,367
61.	Payroll Audit Spec 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$35,293
62.	Management Trainee	San Diego	Personnel	\$29,514

63.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$29,165
64.	Test Administration Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$26,524
65.	Asoc Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$18,909
66.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$17,401
67.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$16,916
68.	Management Trainee	San Diego	Personnel	\$14,901
69.	Senior Pers Analyst	San Diego	Personnel	\$10,613
70.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$8,971
71.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$8,928
72.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$8,633
73.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$8,041
74.	Management Trainee	San Diego	Personnel	\$7,583
75.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$6,815
76.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$5,774
77.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$5,408
78.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$4,429
79.	Test Administration Spec	San Diego	Personnel	\$4,428
80.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$4,353
81.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$4,110
82.	Clerical Assistant 2(Temp Pool)	San Diego	Personnel	\$4,034
83.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$3,692
84.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$2,685
85.	Personnel Director	San Diego	Personnel	\$2,470
86.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$2,092
87.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$1,329
88.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$1,100
89.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$918
90.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$688
91.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$222
92.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$222
93.	Test Monitor 1	San Diego	Personnel	\$196
94.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$117

95.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$112
96.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$79
97.	Test Monitor 2	San Diego	Personnel	\$47